· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
05000039824	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200054909232
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	05/26/0501018004 **30.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILE 2005 HAY 26 DIVIDION HAY 26 TALLAHASS
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILE U HAY 26 PH 1:20 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	1 BB

Ę

į

1

TRANSMITTAL LETTER	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: K & M Associates, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Kashmira Bhavsar Image: Concerning the submitted for filing. (Name of Person) Image: Concerning the submitted for filing.	
Kashmira Bhavsar	
(Name of Person)	
Topa in	
K & M Associates, LLC	
(Firm/Company)	
1053 Maitland Center Commons, 2nd Floor	
(Address)	
Maitland, FL 32751	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Kashmira Bhavsar at (_407) 425-1202	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee \$	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration SectionMAILING ADDRESS: Registration SectionDivision of Corporations 409 E. Gaines StreetDivision of Corporations 	

. ¹ •

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF K & M ASSOCIATES, LLC

The undersigned Managing Member to this Amendment to Articles of Organization, hereby amends the name of the limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida and Chapter 608 of the Florida Statutes.

- 1) The name of the limited liability company is currently K & M Associates, LLC. The document number of this company is L05000039824.
- 2) The effective date of the limited liability company is April 21, 2005.
- 3) The Managing Members have agreed to change the name of the limited liability company to Bhavsar & Nagel, LLC. Therefore, the name of the limited liability company shall now be:

Bhavsar & Nagel, LLC

4) All other aspects of the limited liability company shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Managing Member of this Limited Liability Company have signed this Amendment to the Articles of Organization on this 25th day of May, 2005.

Date:

Kashmira I. Bhavsar, Managing Member

Before me, the undersigned notary public, the foregoing instrument was sworn to, acknowledged and subscribed to before me this 25^{th} day of May, 2005 who did take an oath. She is personally known to me or has produced ______ as identification.



FILLU 2005 HAY 26 PH 1: 20 2005 HAY 26 PH 1: 20 2007 PORATIONS Ţ

